Conducted by: NOARLUNGA CITY OBEDIENCE DOG CLU

Date of Event: 28/09/2019 - Ring 1

Masters Agility 300 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
3501 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU ADX JDX GD SPD SD 4100218662
3502 THEGLEBE LADY HENRIETTA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD 4100260816
3751 REX ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD 500983AR

3752 CLEO RA ADM JDM GDX SPDX SD 500953AR

3753 AG CH (300) ASHEM HERA ADO ADM9 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX 2100311394
3754 THEGLEBE LADY ELKE CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX 4100191497

Masters Agility 400 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
4501 SHALREIGN JUSTIN TIME ADX JDX SPDX SDX GD 5100057850
4502 CH HILLANI SPATICUS LAUDS (Al) CD RA ADX JDXSPDXGD S 5100084437
4751 AG CH (400) MAGGIE ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX 500947
28/09/2019

Owner

J Murray

T Comely

R Ince

LV Hedges

J Murray

T Comely

Owner

JJones

K Moralee

S Wright

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Sex

B

Schnauzer (Miniature B

Associate Register

Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog

D

B

B

Schnauzer (Miniature B

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate Register
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Sex

Qual Place
DQ

Yes 1
Yes 3
Yes 2
DQ

Yes 4
Qual Place
No 2
DQ

Yes 1



Masters Agility 500 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

5501

5751

5752

5753

5754

5756

5757

5758

5759

Masters Agility 600 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

6751

6752

Open Agility - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

3501

28/09/2019

Dogs Name

TOOEY ADO ADX JDO JDX SD SPD GDX

AG CH (500) MERLIN UD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM

FLATOUT BREAKOUT ADM JDM GDX SPDX SDX

KEE ADM ADO JDM JDO SD GD PT

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDM S

SHERBROOKE DESERT KARRI ADM6 JDM5 GD SPDX SDX

GAIUS RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

AG CH (500) ABBY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDM SDM

ONYA ADX JDX

Dogs Name

REDSHIFT HOT ASHA RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

AG CH (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM S

Dogs Name

DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU ADX JDX GD SPD SD

Registration No.

501029AR

500766

2100379392LR

501080AR

5100062823

5100066552

500968AR

500893

WKC4793-13SR

Registration No.

9100010373LR

2100281583

Registration No.

4100218662

Owner

H Randall

B Moore

M Peace

A Butler

L Newton

J Shirlock

B Moore

Kerry Thomas

P Moreno Boes

Owner

M Chapman

M Peace

Owner

J Murray

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tol

Associate Register

Associate Register

Sporting Register

Breed

Dobermann

Australian Shepherd

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
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Sex

o

oe]

Sex

Sex

Qual Place
DQ

DQ

No 4
DQ

No 1
No 2
No 3
DQ

DQ

Qual Place
Yes 1
No 2
Qual Place
DQ



3503 VALHERU HIGHWAY STAR CD RAE ADX JD SPD SD

3753 AG CH (300) ASHEM HERA ADO ADMS9 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX
4004 TAYONA MY MISS MOLLY JD

4752 TRI CH (A) (O) CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS UD RAE RM AD
5001 BELLAMISCELA LIEF ON FIRE CCD RN

5004 WILDERBLU POWER OF LOVE JD

5005 COMEBY THE FIFTH ELEMENT

5251 DAZZY CD RE AD JDX SD GD

5501 TOOEY ADO ADX JDO JDX SD SPD GDX

5751 AG CH (500) MERLIN UD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM
5753 KEE ADM ADO JDM JDO SD GD PT

5754 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDM S
5758 AG CH (500) ABBY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDM SDM

Excellent Agility 400 - Judge: Ian Lyon,
Catalogue No. Dogs Name

4251 SHERBROOKE LAST LUNA ECLIPSE AD JDM GD SD SPDX

28/09/2019

5100074373

2100311394

5100087139LR

5100063047

4100258878

5100077524LR

3100321142LR

500836AR

501029AR

500766

501080AR

5100062823

500893

Registration No.

5100085957

U Shugg

J Murray

A Pulbrook

A McKenzie

K Coulter

A Hooper

E Wicks

A Kotsiou

H Randall

B Moore

A Butler

L Newton

Kerry Thomas

Owner

J Shirlock

Havanese D

Shetland Sheepdog B

Australian Shepherd B

Border Collie B
Border Collie B
Border Collie D

Australian Shepherd D

Associate Register B

Associate Register B

Associate Register D

Associate Register B

Australian Shepherd B

Associate Register B

Breed Sex

Nova Scotia Duck Tol B
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DQ

Yes 3
DQ

No 7
DQ

DQ

DQ

Yes 4
DQ

Yes 2
Yes 1
No 6
No 5
Qual Place
DQ



Excellent Agility 500 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

5251

5252

5253

Excellent Agility 600 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

6251

6252

6253

Novice Agility 600 - Judge: Ian Lyon,
Catalogue No. Dogs Name

6001 BONZA ID

Novice Agility 500 - Judge: Ian Lyon,
Catalogue No. Dogs Name

5000 FROSTY JDX

5001 BELLAMISCELA LIEF ON FIRE CCD RN

5002 SILVASTARZ ANNABEL

28/09/2019

Dogs Name

DAZZY CD RE AD JDX SD GD

RUE AD JDXGD ET

TOOKURRA MIDNITE PASSION CCD RE AD JDX SPD SD GD

Dogs Name

UNDERFOOT BIG BANG THEORY CCD RA AD JDX SD

OSCAR ADJD

METOPI PEARL OF VENUS AD JD CAA

Registration No.

500836AR

501032AR

5100066704

Registration No.

3100317562LR

501099AR

5100088473

Registration No.

501143AR

Registration No.

500676AR

4100258878

5100087408

Owner

A Kotsiou

S Wright

JJ Sullivan

Owner

A Greenwood

M Gourlay

A Matusicova

Owner

J Kent

Owner

J Scott

K Coulter

RS Felix

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie

Breed

Dalmatian

Associate Register

Boxer

Breed

Associate Register

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie

Bearded Collie
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Sex

Sex

Sex

Sex

Qual Place
Yes 1
DQ

No 2
Qual Place
DQ

No 1
Qual Place
No 1
Qual Place
DQ

No 5
No 4



5004

5005

5006

5008

5009

Novice Agility 400 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

Novice Agility 300 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

Catalogue No.

3001

3003

3004

28/09/2019

WILDERBLU POWER OF LOVE JD

COMEBY THE FIFTH ELEMENT

ZAK

TEX

SHIMMY JD SPD

Dogs Name

KERDEN ROB ROY CCD JD

T CH LIFESONG NOW YOU SEE ME JD GD HSAs

RINGBARKA ISA ROGUE RUBY RN JD

DONRIVER ROCKET SCIENCE JDX

TAYONA MY MISS MOLLY JD

Dogs Name

PEPA CD

NEUT CH CARNWATH RETRO BY DESIGN RA

KIRBUFF RUBY TUESDAY JDX SD

5100077524LR

3100321142LR

501162AR

501122AR

501083AR

Registration No.

4100228228LR

4100252879

5100066926

4100264525LR

5100087139LR

Registration No.

501110AR

3100341157

5100088729LR

A Hooper

E Wicks

J Green

M Watson-England

Kerry Thomas

Owner

| & D Pye

S Legg

L McAvoy

L Fuller

A Pulbrook

Owner

FG Ortiz

U Shugg

C Bartlett

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Breed

Associate Register

Havanese

Pug
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Sex

Sex

DQ

DQ

No 2
Yes 1
No 3
Qual Place
No 4
Yes 1
No 3
Yes 2
DQ

Qual Place
Yes 1
Yes 2
No 3



Novice Agility 200 - Judge: Ian Lyon,
Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No. Owner Breed Sex Qual Place

2000 EMDEE WATTA BOY 5100068512LR S Threlfall Australian Silky Terri D DQ

28/09/2019 Page 6 of 11



Date of Event: 28/09/2019 - Ring 2

Novice Jumping 300 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
3000 BETTY 501118AR

3001 PEPA CD 501110AR
3002 JAKEEVA MR MORT 5100099878LR
3003 NEUT CH CARNWATH RETRO BY DESIGN RA 3100341157

Novice Jumping 500 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
5001 BELLAMISCELA LIEF ON FIRE CCD RN 4100258878
5002 SILVASTARZ ANNABEL 5100087408
5005 COMEBY THE FIFTH ELEMENT 3100321142LR
5006 ZAK 501162AR

5008 TEX 501122AR

Novice Jumping 600 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
6000 DOZER 501142AR
6002 DUAL CH PACEAWAY TOP RUMOUR (Al) RN TDX ET 4100247826

28/09/2019

Owner

| & D Pye

FG Ortiz

K Mort

U Shugg

Owner

K Coulter

RS Felix

E Wicks

J Green

M Watson-England

Owner

M Gourlay

S Gahan

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register

Pug

Havanese

Breed

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Associate Register

Dalmatian
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Sex

Sex

Sex

Qual

No

Yes

Yes

No

Qual

No

No

DQ

Yes

No

Qual

No

No

Place

Place

Place



Excellent Jumping 600 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

6001

6253

Excellent Jumping 500 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

5004

5007

5009

5254

Excellent Jumping 400 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

4000

4001

4002

4004

28/09/2019

Dogs Name

BONZA JD

METOPI PEARL OF VENUS AD JD CAA

Dogs Name

WILDERBLU POWER OF LOVE JD

SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD

SHIMMY JD SPD

FIREFROST BLACK PEARL AD JD SD

Dogs Name

KERDEN ROB ROY CCD JD

T CH LIFESONG NOW YOU SEE ME JD GD HSAs

RINGBARKA ISA ROGUE RUBY RN JD

TAYONA MY MISS MOLLY JD

Julie Lyon,

Registration No.

501143AR

5100088473

Julie Lyon,

Registration No.

5100077524LR

500963AR

501083AR

4100265708

Julie Lyon,

Registration No.

4100228228LR

4100252879

5100066926

5100087139LR

Owner

J Kent

A Matusicova

Owner

A Hooper

K Winter

Kerry Thomas

M Maiolo

Owner

| & D Pye

S Legg

L McAvoy

A Pulbrook

Breed

Associate Register

Boxer

Breed

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Nova Scotia Duck Tol

Breed

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Kelpie

Sex

Sex

Sex

B

Australian Shepherd B
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Qual Place

No 1

Qual Place

No 1

DQ

DQ

DQ

Qual Place

DQ

bDQ

DQ

DQ



Excellent Jumping 300 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No.

3503

Dogs Name

VALHERU HIGHWAY STAR CD RAE ADX JD SPD SD

Open Jumping - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No.

4002

4501

4752

5002

5004

5005

5007

5008

5251

5751

5753

5754

5755

28/09/2019

Dogs Name

RINGBARKA ISA ROGUE RUBY RN JD

SHALREIGN JUSTIN TIME ADX JDX SPDX SDX GD

TRI CH (A) (O) CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS UD RAE RM AD

SILVASTARZ ANNABEL

WILDERBLU POWER OF LOVE JD

COMEBY THE FIFTH ELEMENT

SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD

TEX

DAZZY CD RE AD JDX SD GD

AG CH (500) MERLIN UD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM

KEE ADM ADO JDM JDO SD GD PT

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDM S

TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE CD ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD

Registration No.

5100074373

Registration No.

5100066926

5100057850

5100063047

5100087408

5100077524LR

3100321142LR

500963AR

501122AR

500836AR

500766

501080AR

5100062823

5100056168

Owner

U Shugg

Owner

L McAvoy

JJones

A McKenzie

RS Felix

A Hooper

E Wicks

K Winter

M Watson-England

A Kotsiou

B Moore

A Butler

L Newton

H Randall

Breed

Havanese

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Page 9 of 11

Sex

Sex

Qual Place

Yes 1

Qual Place

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

bDQ

Yes 1

DQ

Yes 2



6001

6251

BONZA JD

UNDERFOOT BIG BANG THEORY CCD RA AD JDX SD

501143AR

3100317562LR

Masters Jumping 600 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No.

6251

6751

6752

Dogs Name

UNDERFOOT BIG BANG THEORY CCD RA AD JDX SD

REDSHIFT HOT ASHA RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

Registration No.

3100317562LR

9100010373LR

AG CH (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM S 2100281583

Masters Jumping 500 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No.

5003

5252

5253

5501

5751

5752

5753

5754

5756

28/09/2019

Dogs Name

JOSHWYN SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

RUE AD JIDX GD ET

TOOKURRA MIDNITE PASSION CCD RE AD JDX SPD SD GD

TOOEY ADO ADX JDO JDX SD SPD GDX

AG CH (500) MERLIN UD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM

FLATOUT BREAKOUT ADM JDM GDX SPDX SDX

KEE ADM ADO JDM JDO SD GD PT

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDM S

SHERBROOKE DESERT KARRI ADM6 JDM5 GD SPDX SDX

Registration No.

5100087128LR

501032AR

5100066704

501029AR

500766

2100379392LR

501080AR

5100062823

5100066552

J Kent

A Greenwood

Owner

A Greenwood

M Chapman

M Peace

Owner

L Saunders

S Wright

JJ Sullivan

H Randall

B Moore

M Peace

A Butler

L Newton

J Shirlock

Associate Register

Dalmatian

Breed

Dalmatian

Dobermann

Australian Shepherd

Breed

Collie (Rough)

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tol
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Sex

Sex

DQ

DQ

Qual Place
DQ

No 1
No 2
Qual Place
No 5
DQ

DQ

No 3
DQ

DQ

Yes 1
DQ

No 4



5757 GAIUS RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX 500968AR
5758 AG CH (500) ABBY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDM SDM 500893

5759 ONYA ADX JDX WKC4793-13SR

Masters Jumping 400 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name

4251 SHERBROOKE LAST LUNA ECLIPSE AD JDM GD SD SPDX 5100085957
4502 CH HILLANI SPATICUS LAUDS (Al) CD RA ADXJDXSPDXGDS 5100084437
4751 AG CH (400) MAGGIE ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX 500947

Masters Jumping 300 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name

3004 KIRBUFF RUBY TUESDAY JDX SD 5100088729LR
3502 THEGLEBE LADY HENRIETTA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD 4100260816
3751 REX ADM JDM SDX SPDX GD 500983AR
3752 CLEO RA ADM JDM GDX SPDX SD 500953AR
3754 THEGLEBE LADY ELKE CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX 4100191497
28/09/2019

Registration No.

Registration No.

B Moore

Kerry Thomas

P Moreno Boes

Owner

J Shirlock

K Moralee

S Wright

Owner

C Bartlett

T Comely

R Ince

LV Hedges

T Comely

Associate Register D

Associate Register B

Sporting Register B

Breed Sex

Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Poodle (Miniature) D
Associate Register B
Breed Sex
Pug B

Schnauzer (Miniature B

Associate Register D

Associate Register B

Schnauzer (Miniature B
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DQ

Yes 2
DQ

Qual Place
DQ

DQ

Yes 1
Qual Place
No 1
DQ

DQ

DQ

No 2



